C 15169

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Country Gravy

Ingredients

Measurement

1 Tablespoon

4 Quart

68.00

1.00 Serving

Lunch

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Condiments or Other

Same Day Service

DistPart #

242400

Preparation Instructions

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

Description

GRAVY MIX CNTRY 12-247
GCHC

Water

0.50 Protein
0.03g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
0.07g Fiber

0.01g Sodium
0.00mg Vitamin C

0.00IU Calcium

0.00g
0.01g
0.00mg
0.00g
2.87mg
0.00mg

0.00mg

Preparation Instructions

1 pack

UNPREPARED

Bring 3 quarts of water to a boil. Meanwhile and 1 pack of gravy mix to 1 quart tap water stirring vigorously with a
wire whip. While stirring constantly add the gravy mixture to the boiling water. Continue to stir and bring to a full
rolling boil. Reduce heat and simmer for 3-4 minutes, stirring constantly. Hold in warmer or steamtable at 135
degrees. Serving size is 20z use the 2 oz ladle. makes 68 servings.



