C 15-16 g

Servings:	68.00		
Serving Size:	1.00 Serving		
Meal Type:	Lunch		
Category:	Condiments or Other		
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service		
Country Gravy			

Nutrition Information

Calories	0.50	Protein	0.00g
Fat	0.03g	SaturatedFat	0.01g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	0.00mg
Carbohydrates	0.07g	Fiber	0.00g
Sugar	0.01g	Sodium	2.87mg
Iron	0.00mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	0.00IU	Calcium	0.00mg

Ingredients

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1 Tablespoon	242400	GRAVY MIX CNTRY 12-24Z GCHC	1 pack
4 Quart		Water	UNPREPARED

Preparation Instructions

Bring 3 quarts of water to a boil. Meanwhile and 1 pack of gravy mix to 1 quart tap water stirring vigorously with a wire whip. While stirring constantly add the gravy mixture to the boiling water. Continue to stir and bring to a full rolling boil. Reduce heat and simmer for 3-4 minutes, stirring constantly. Hold in warmer or steamtable at 135 degrees. Serving size is 2oz use the 2 oz ladle. makes 68 servings.